B.—T7a.

Ttem

107
108
109

110 !

111
112
113

30

Approprmtwns for Public Works

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 43—continued.
Roaps, mTo.—Ccontinued.

Whangarei Road District—continued,

Omana Bridge No. 4 (Omana Road),
(£2 for £1) .. . -

Omana Bridge No. 8 (Omana Road),
(£2 for £1) ..

Paerata Road (on dccount)

Poutu Road .. .

Pritchard’s Culvert (Ar Lpohm) (£2
for £1) ..

Red Hill to Bassett’s Road

Schick’s Road

Somerville’s to Kmkopum Road ..

Taita to Tutamoe Road (£2 for £1)

Tangowahine Sebtlement Road (£2
for £1)

Tikinui School to Coast Road

Tutamoe to Wekaweka Junction
Road

Underwood’s Bndge (MdnUaIthd to
Arapohue Road), (£2 for £1)

Access Thos. Baker .

Auckland Block Road

Awaroa River Road

Baker’s access road

Beale’s access road

Claasen’s Road . .

Creamery Road

De Thierrey’s Road

Giles Road

Grove’s Road ..

Harnett’s Road

Haumanga Road

Herbert’s access road

Humphries Road

Humphries Road (north end)

Irving’s Road ..

Iwitaua Road Bridge (£1 for £1)

Iwitaua Road Bridge No. 2

Kauapepe Road

Kohukohu to erl«duf;(tpll Roud

Mangakino Valley Road . .-

Mangamuku Stream Bridde (Iwitaua
Road)

Mangatarairi R()d:d Br]d;,,e (£1 for ﬁ;l)

Mansbridge’s Block Road ..

Matataua Bridge (Horeke to Rungia-
hua Road)

Maturuna Road. .

Ohuri Road .. .. .

Survey Creek Bmdgje (Wekaweka
Road) . .. ..

Taita Road ..

Waima Valley Road i,

Whakarapa to Motukaraka Road
bridges .

Whirinaki to Koutu Road (on
account) .

Whirinaki to letd Road

Apeturewa Road

Awanui to Mangonui (Lake Ohia to
Mangonui)

* Local body to contribute.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Hobson

Hokiz,t’nga

Mangonui |

\
]
i i

T Settlers to assist.

Services.

1938-39.

1,100 -

190
500
3,000

60
1,400
100
500
200

400
60

90

175
BHO*
755
620 |
280
70
250%
1,000%*
15
4,110
330
600
950
240F
1,000
470
135
125
325
800
2,850
510

1,700
150
360

360 |

1,180%
305

150
180
3,195

425 |

500
130
350%

12,750%



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

