Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1938-39.	
	VOTE No. 43—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
66	Whangarei Road District—continued. Omana Bridge No. 4 (Omana Road), (£2 for £1)	Hobson	1,100	
67	Omana Bridge No. 8 (Omana Road), (£2 for £1)		190	
68	Paerata Road (on account)	,,	500	
69 70	Poutu Road Pritchard's Culvert (Arapohue), (£2	,,	3,000	
71	$egin{array}{cccc} & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & $	"	1 400	
$7\overline{2}$	Schick's Road	,,	$\frac{1,400}{100}$	
73	Somerville's to Kirikopuni Road	,,	500	
74	Taita to Tutamoe Road (£2 for £1)	,,	200	
75 	Tangowahine Settlement Road (£2 for £1)	,,	400	
76 77	Tikinui School to Coast Road Tutamoe to Wekaweka Junction Road	,,	60	
7 8	Underwood's Bridge (Mangarata to	,,	90	
79	Arapohue Road), (£2 for £1) Access Thos. Baker	,,, Halaina	175	
80	Access Thos. Baker Auckland Block Road	Hokianga	550* 755	
81	Awaroa River Road	,,	620	
82	Baker's access road	,,	280	
83	Beale's access road	"	70	
84	Claasen's Road	,,	250*	
85	Creamery Road	,,	1,000*	
86	De Thierrey's Road	,,	775	
87 88	Giles Road Grove's Road	,,	4,110	
89	Grove's Road Harnett's Road	,,	330 600	
90	Haumanga Road	,,	950	
91	Herbert's access road	,,	240†	
92	Humphries Road	,,	1,000	
93	Humphries Road (north end)	,,	470	
9 4 95	Irving's Road	,,	135	
$\frac{35}{96}$	Iwitaua Road Bridge (£1 for £1) Iwitaua Road Bridge No. 2	,,	$egin{array}{c} 125 \ 325 \end{array}$	
97	Kauapepe Road	,,	800	
98	Kohukohu to Rakautapu Road	,,	2,850	
99	Mangakino Valley Road	,,	510	
100	Mangamuku Stream Bridge (Iwitaua	İ		
101	Road)	;;	1,700	
$\frac{101}{102}$	Mangatarairi Road Bridge (£1 for £1) Mansbridge's Block Road	,,	150	
103	Matataua Bridge (Horeke to Rangia- hua Road)	,,	360	
104	Maturuna Road	"	1,180*	
105	Ohuri Road	,,	305	
106	Survey Creek Bridge (Wekaweka Road)	"	150	
107	Taita Road	"	480*	
108 109	Waima Valley Road Whakarapa to Motukaraka Road	25	3,195	
110	bridges Whirinaki to Koutu Road (on	,,	425	
111	account) Whirinaki to Taita Road	,,	500	
112	Apeturewa Road	Mangonui ,	130 350*	
113	Awanui to Mangonui (Lake Ohia to	manigorius	900	
	Mangonui)		12,750*	